
NPC WORLDWIDE KANSAI
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HEAD JUDGE'S REPORT

JUDGE COUNT: 5
DROP HIGH/LOW: YES

 
#1. Women's Bikini - True Novice (14)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Miku Hanabusa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Masako Ishida 2 3 2 2 3 7
3 14 Nanami Tanida 3 2 4 3 2 8
4 8 Kanako Matsuda 4 4 3 4 4 12
5 5 Kayono Ide 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 10 Ririna Nakamura 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 2 Chie Arimoto 7 8 6 9 7 22
8 12 Ami Shiota 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 4 Moeri Hamada 9 9 9 10 10 28

10 1 Kitamura Akari 10 10 10 8 9 29
11 13 Junko Takase 11 12 11 11 11 33
12 11 Yuka Nakano 12 11 12 12 12 36
13 7 Shinobu Maeda 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 3 Makoto De Armas 14 14 14 14 14 42

 
#2. Women's Bikini - Beginner (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 6 Masako Ishida 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 16 Chikako Suzuki 2 3 2 2 2 6
3 17 Rina Suzuki 3 2 3 4 3 9
4 15 Aya Miyamoto 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 11 Yuka Nakano 5 5 5 5 5 15

 
#3. Women's Bikini - Local (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 18 Misaki Kuramori 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 1 Kitamura Akari 2 2 2 2 2 6
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#4. Women's Bikini - Novice (18)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 9 Miku Hanabusa 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 22 Anh Murakami 2 2 3 2 3 7
3 18 Misaki Kuramori 3 3 1 3 2 8
4 21 Maki Kumagawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 20 Minamo Endo 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 23 Utako Nakayama 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 5 Kayono Ide 7 8 5 7 7 21
8 14 Nanami Tanida 8 7 8 8 8 24
9 17 Rina Suzuki 9 10 10 10 11 30

10 2 Chie Arimoto 11 11 9 11 9 31
11 16 Chikako Suzuki 12 9 11 12 10 33
12 12 Ami Shiota 10 12 12 9 12 34
13 1 Kitamura Akari 14 13 13 13 13 39
14 4 Moeri Hamada 13 14 14 15 14 42
15 24 Maki Nishioka 15 15 16 14 15 45
16 3 Makoto De Armas 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 15 Aya Miyamoto 16 16 15 16 16 48
16 19 Yurie Arisue 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#5. Women's Bikini - Masters 35+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 25 Sayaka Nakahashi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 24 Maki Nishioka 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#6. Women's Bikini - Masters 40+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 27 Ayumi Konakawa 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 8 Kanako Matsuda 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 28 Masami Minami 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#7. Women's Bikini - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 30 Naoko Wada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 6 Masako Ishida 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 16 Chikako Suzuki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 29 Aki Kano 4 4 4 4 4 12
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#8. Women's Bikini - Masters 50+ (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 31 Yoriko Miyagi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 13 Junko Takase 3 2 2 2 2 6
3 11 Yuka Nakano 2 3 3 3 3 9
4 7 Shinobu Maeda 4 4 5 4 5 13
5 32 Yoshiko Shimizu 5 5 4 5 4 14

 
#9. Women's Bikini - Open Class A (13)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 34 Ayaka Koyano 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 30 Naoko Wada 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 271 Shiho Asano 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 33 Maho Fujihara 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 35 Yuko Kuriyama 5 5 6 5 5 15
6 37 Misaki Nakasone 6 6 7 6 6 18
7 25 Sayaka Nakahashi 7 7 5 7 7 21
8 21 Maki Kumagawa 8 8 9 8 9 25
9 23 Utako Nakayama 9 9 8 10 8 26

10 31 Yoriko Miyagi 10 11 10 11 10 31
11 5 Kayono Ide 11 10 11 9 11 32
12 29 Aki Kano 12 13 12 12 12 36
13 36 Ayumi Mori 13 12 13 13 13 39

 
#10. Women's Bikini - Open Class B (12)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 41 Shoko Omori 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 9 Miku Hanabusa 2 2 3 1 3 7
3 18 Misaki Kuramori 3 3 2 3 2 8
4 27 Ayumi Konakawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 22 Anh Murakami 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 6 Masako Ishida 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 39 Narumi Arima 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 14 Nanami Tanida 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 12 Ami Shiota 9 10 10 9 9 28

10 16 Chikako Suzuki 10 9 11 11 10 31
11 2 Chie Arimoto 11 11 9 10 11 32
12 19 Yurie Arisue 12 12 12 12 12 36
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#11. Women's Wellness - Open (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 43 Ai Nagai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 42 Mariko Fujita 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 36 Ayumi Mori 4 3 4 3 3 10
4 28 Masami Minami 3 4 3 4 4 11

 
#12. Women's Figure - Open (7)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 46 Keiko Inui 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 44 Morgan Lindsey Bates 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 49 Mitsuki Tanemura 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 50 Momoka Yamashita 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 45 Sayuri Hagimori 5 7 6 5 5 16
6 48 Hina Tanabe 6 6 5 7 6 18
7 47 Kaho Miyazato 7 5 7 6 7 20
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#13. Men's Physique - True Novice A (30)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 66 Ryo Ogawa 1 2 1 3 1 4
2 70 Hiromitsu Seki 2 1 2 2 2 6
3 77 Shota Ueda 3 3 3 1 3 9
4 79 Tomoki Yoshikawa 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 69 Hirokazu Seki 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 64 Yuya Okayama 5 6 5 7 6 17
7 61 Sho Nakakubo 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 75 Tatsuki Otsubo 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 53 Atsuki Kawachi 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 80 Yugo Shiraya 11 11 10 10 10 31
11 62 Yoshiyuki Niiyama 10 13 12 15 11 36
12 54 Kaede Hamazaki 12 10 14 13 12 37
13 52 Sinobu Asao 13 12 11 14 13 38
14 51 Ryoji Abu 15 14 13 11 14 41
15 73 Ryoto Takahashi 16 15 15 12 16 46
16 55 Daiki Kuwahara 14 16 16 16 15 47
16 56 Shota Fuchibe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 57 Goki Koreeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 58 Ryuji Haneda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 59 Ryota Kosugi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 60 Tomoya Morisaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 63 Masahito Nozaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 65 Rei Takatsuki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 67 Kimio Saitou 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 68 Satoshi Nakamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 71 Sho Morikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Akira Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 74 Tatsuki Horai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 76 Toshihiro Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 78 Seiga Horie 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#14. Men's Physique - True Novice B (29)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 107 Masato Tanaka 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 108 Kaito Ueno 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 81 Kazuki Fujieda 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 100 Yusuke Nakashima 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 92 Kenji Satou 6 5 6 5 5 16
6 96 Masahiro Yoshinaka 5 6 5 6 6 17
7 90 Yuma Inoue 8 7 8 7 7 22
8 99 Ryohei Morita 7 8 7 8 8 23
9 85 Daisuke Hirai 9 9 10 9 9 27

10 97 Kazuma Miyanishi 10 11 9 10 10 30
11 105 Jintora Tajiri 12 10 12 11 11 34
12 103 Shogo Inoue 11 12 11 12 12 35
13 87 Rei Hirose 13 13 13 16 13 39
14 94 Koki Kinoshita 14 14 14 13 14 42
15 106 Ayato Takata 15 15 15 14 15 45
16 82 Makoto Fujimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 83 Soji Fujiwara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 84 Ryota Haya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 86 Yuki Hirayama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 88 Yoshihiro Hirose 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 89 Shinya Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 91 Takashi Kannan 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 93 Masasi Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 95 Asahi Maruyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 98 Shintarou Mizue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 101 Naoya Odate 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 102 Hideki Okunari 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 104 Yusuke Sugimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 109 Fumiya Wakabayashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#15. Men's Physique - True Novice C (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 125 Ryo Sakiyama 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 116 Takumi Kawamura 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 133 Kousuke Yokotani 4 2 3 2 3 8
4 121 Sho Murakami 3 4 4 4 4 12
5 118 Koki Konishi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 128 Toshiaki Tatsumi 6 6 6 7 6 18
7 122 Masami Richard Muroni 7 7 7 6 7 21
8 126 Takayasu Takahashi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 130 Ryota Toyoshima 9 11 9 10 9 28

10 119 Toma Maruyama 10 12 10 9 10 30
11 132 Yuta Ura 11 9 11 11 12 33
12 113 Hikaru Ito 12 10 12 12 11 35
13 115 Ryuki Kawakami 13 13 13 13 13 39
14 114 Yuki Kanaizuka 14 15 14 14 15 43
15 117 Kenshin Akasaka 15 14 15 15 14 44
16 110 Mitsuki Amemiya 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 111 Taiki Arai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 112 Junpei Hamada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Yuumo Miyaoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Hiroto Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 124 Riku Okamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 129 Hayato Tochihira 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 131 Kosuke Ueda 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#16. Men's Physique - Beginner A (17)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 141 Keisuke Sakagami 1 1 1 2 2 4
2 142 Tomohiro Tanaka 2 2 2 3 1 6
3 69 Hirokazu Seki 3 3 3 1 4 9
4 143 Motomu Tamashima 4 4 4 4 3 12
5 64 Yuya Okayama 5 6 5 5 6 16
6 137 Ryoma Hasegawa 6 5 7 6 7 19
7 134 Kazunari Ihara 7 7 6 7 5 20
8 97 Kazuma Miyanishi 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 74 Tatsuki Horai 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 135 Takuya Inada 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 136 Takuya Kakuta 11 12 11 13 11 34
12 140 Katsuya Nakamoto 13 11 12 11 12 35
13 139 Naruki Murata 12 15 14 14 13 41
14 59 Ryota Kosugi 15 14 13 12 15 42
15 138 Maiki Matsumoto 14 13 15 15 14 43
16 71 Sho Morikawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 72 Akira Takahashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#17. Men's Physique - Beginner B (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 146 Ehoun Bada Ludovick 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 149 Jun Shimazaki 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 108 Kaito Ueno 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 148 Shuntaro Nakano 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 145 Ooki Irie 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 85 Daisuke Hirai 6 7 6 7 6 19
7 92 Kenji Satou 7 6 8 6 8 21
8 96 Masahiro Yoshinaka 8 9 7 8 7 23
9 90 Yuma Inoue 9 8 10 9 10 28

10 103 Shogo Inoue 10 10 9 10 9 29
11 144 Tonio Childress 11 11 11 11 12 33
12 130 Ryota Toyoshima 12 13 12 12 11 36
13 119 Toma Maruyama 13 12 13 13 15 39
14 123 Hiroto Ono 15 14 15 15 13 44
15 129 Hayato Tochihira 14 16 14 16 16 46
16 110 Mitsuki Amemiya 16 15 16 14 16 47
16 83 Soji Fujiwara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 98 Shintarou Mizue 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 147 Goh Miyagaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 150 Jurai Tsukada 16 16 16 16 14 48
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#18. Men's Physique - Local (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 151 Tomohiro Fujio 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 70 Hiromitsu Seki 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 158 Takuya Okazaki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 152 Kazutaka Horie 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 157 Taro Okada 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 145 Ooki Irie 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 134 Kazunari Ihara 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 74 Tatsuki Horai 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 135 Takuya Inada 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 104 Yusuke Sugimoto 10 10 10 10 10 30
11 153 Taichi Imura 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 154 Keiji Iwase 12 12 12 13 12 36
13 140 Katsuya Nakamoto 13 14 14 12 13 40
14 63 Masahito Nozaki 16 13 13 14 16 43
15 156 Kou Ohashi 14 15 16 15 14 44
16 129 Hayato Tochihira 15 16 15 16 15 46

Page 10 of 19



 
#19. Men's Physique - Novice A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 167 Tomohiro Saeki 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 151 Tomohiro Fujio 2 1 2 3 2 6
3 70 Hiromitsu Seki 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 161 Yutaro Kawasaki 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 66 Ryo Ogawa 5 7 5 6 5 16
6 166 Naoto Okano 6 5 6 7 6 18
7 168 Arata Yamasaki 7 6 7 5 7 20
8 159 Yuta Aizawa 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 170 Ryohei Kanja 9 9 10 13 10 29

10 64 Yuya Okayama 10 11 9 10 11 31
11 164 Satoshi Mutsugawa 12 10 11 11 9 32
12 79 Tomoki Yoshikawa 11 16 12 9 12 35
13 143 Motomu Tamashima 13 13 13 14 13 39
14 173 Ryoji Kitazawa 14 15 15 12 14 43
15 73 Ryoto Takahashi 15 14 14 15 16 44
16 74 Tatsuki Horai 16 12 16 16 15 47
16 56 Shota Fuchibe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 62 Yoshiyuki Niiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 63 Masahito Nozaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 75 Tatsuki Otsubo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 154 Keiji Iwase 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 160 Kenji Ishige 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Mao Kusakabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 163 Takumi Muto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 165 Ryuichiro Ohara 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#20. Men's Physique - Novice B (23)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 181 Kyousuke Uno 1 1 1 3 1 3
2 169 Ko-Ma Imagawa 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 182 Shuri Wakimoto 3 3 3 1 3 9
4 141 Keisuke Sakagami 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 175 Henrique Kenji Mizoi 5 5 5 7 6 16
6 176 Koya Moritoh 6 6 6 5 5 17
7 69 Hirokazu Seki 7 7 7 6 8 21
8 178 Seiji Abumi 8 8 8 8 7 24
9 142 Tomohiro Tanaka 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 171 Fuga Kawasaka 10 11 10 13 10 31
11 100 Yusuke Nakashima 11 10 11 10 11 32
12 137 Ryoma Hasegawa 12 12 12 12 12 36
13 177 Takahiro Saito 13 14 14 11 13 40
14 179 Masaya Tanaka 14 13 13 14 14 41
15 80 Yugo Shiraya 15 15 15 16 15 45
16 89 Shinya Ikeda 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 102 Hideki Okunari 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 140 Katsuya Nakamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 156 Kou Ohashi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 172 Kouki Kishimoto 16 16 16 15 16 48
16 180 Yasushi Terai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 183 Riku Yamamoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 184 Kenshiro Yamanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#21. Men's Physique - Novice C (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 191 Kento Maejima 1 1 1 1 2 3
2 194 Taich Ootsubo 2 2 2 2 1 6
3 193 Ryosuke Oka 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 185 Sada Chuankou 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 195 Sota Takahashi 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 192 Junichirou Nishioka 6 6 6 6 6 18
7 190 Shin Kurachi 7 7 7 7 7 21
8 158 Takuya Okazaki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 188 Mikito Ido 9 10 9 10 9 28

10 197 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 10 9 11 12 10 31
11 186 Motoyoshi Fuchizaki 11 12 10 9 11 32
12 108 Kaito Ueno 13 13 12 11 12 37
13 148 Shuntaro Nakano 12 11 13 13 13 38
14 189 Kazuki Itosu 15 14 15 14 14 43
15 99 Ryohei Morita 14 15 14 15 15 44
16 83 Soji Fujiwara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 120 Yuumo Miyaoka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 123 Hiroto Ono 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 129 Hayato Tochihira 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Taichi Imura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 187 Hideaki Ura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 196 Asuka Wakimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#22. Men's Physique - Novice D (22)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 207 Poh Keong Yim 1 1 1 2 1 3
2 149 Jun Shimazaki 2 2 2 1 2 6
3 201 Yu Miki 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 204 Kazuki Nishimoto 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 125 Ryo Sakiyama 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 206 Teppei Yamamoto 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 208 Yusuke Ikeyama 7 7 7 7 8 21
8 205 Akira Okumura 8 8 8 8 6 24
9 133 Kousuke Yokotani 9 11 9 9 9 27

10 203 Yuusuke Nagayoshi 10 9 10 10 11 30
11 145 Ooki Irie 11 10 11 11 10 32
12 122 Masami Richard Muroni 13 13 12 12 12 37
13 202 Akiya Murase 12 14 13 13 13 39
14 128 Toshiaki Tatsumi 14 12 14 14 14 42
15 200 Syoma Kimura 15 16 16 15 15 46
16 131 Kosuke Ueda 16 15 15 16 16 47
16 111 Taiki Arai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 116 Takumi Kawamura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 119 Toma Maruyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 144 Tonio Childress 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 198 Daichi Fujimoto 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 199 Hiromu Kagawa 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#23. Men's Physique - Junior (10)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 92 Kenji Satou 1 2 1 1 1 3
2 145 Ooki Irie 2 1 2 2 2 6
3 202 Akiya Murase 3 3 3 3 3 9
4 105 Jintora Tajiri 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 115 Ryuki Kawakami 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 172 Kouki Kishimoto 6 6 7 7 6 19
7 63 Masahito Nozaki 7 7 6 6 7 20
8 184 Kenshiro Yamanaka 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 83 Soji Fujiwara 9 9 9 10 9 27

10 196 Asuka Wakimoto 10 10 10 9 10 30
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#24. Men's Physique - Masters 35+ (8)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 193 Ryosuke Oka 1 1 2 1 1 3
2 211 Hiroaki Taniguchi 2 2 1 3 2 6
3 209 Hideto Sekiya 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 210 Toshiwo Min 4 7 4 6 4 14
5 197 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 5 5 6 4 5 15
6 186 Motoyoshi Fuchizaki 6 4 5 5 6 16
7 121 Sho Murakami 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 183 Riku Yamamoto 8 8 8 8 8 24

 
#25. Men's Physique - Masters 40+ (2)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 212 Yoshinori Sakai 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 159 Yuta Aizawa 2 2 2 2 2 6

 
#26. Men's Physique - Masters 45+ (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 213 Masanori Maeda 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 212 Yoshinori Sakai 2 2 2 3 2 6
3 157 Taro Okada 3 3 3 2 3 9
4 138 Maiki Matsumoto 4 4 4 4 4 12

 
#27. Men's Physique - Masters 50+ (6)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 216 Youichi Tamada 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 157 Taro Okada 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 214 Teruyuki Kojima 3 2 3 2 3 8
4 180 Yasushi Terai 4 4 4 4 4 12
5 51 Ryoji Abu 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 215 Tatsuji Maruyama 6 6 6 6 6 18
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#28. Men's Physique - Open Class A (25)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 219 Takumi Ishi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 227 Kazuma Oishi 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 229 Shun Matsubara 3 3 3 4 3 9
4 226 Daisuke Nitta 4 4 4 3 4 12
5 218 Satsuki Hayakawa 5 5 5 8 5 15
6 224 Hirokazu Miura 6 6 6 6 7 18
7 167 Tomohiro Saeki 7 8 7 5 6 20
8 182 Shuri Wakimoto 8 7 8 7 8 23
9 222 Ryuhei Kaneko 9 9 9 9 9 27

10 223 Kota Abe 10 10 10 11 10 30
11 161 Yutaro Kawasaki 11 12 11 12 11 34
12 168 Arata Yamasaki 12 11 12 10 12 35
13 164 Satoshi Mutsugawa 13 15 13 14 13 40
14 166 Naoto Okano 14 13 14 13 14 41
15 170 Ryohei Kanja 15 14 15 16 16 46
16 217 Toshiki Hasegawa 16 16 16 15 15 47
16 134 Kazunari Ihara 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 152 Kazutaka Horie 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 159 Yuta Aizawa 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 162 Mao Kusakabe 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 212 Yoshinori Sakai 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 220 Jo Hirashima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 221 Jyouichiro Miyauchi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 225 Nagi Nishiyama 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 228 Katsuya Saito 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#29. Men's Physique - Open Class B (28)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 242 Atsushi Yamashita 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 241 Kazuki Ueda 2 3 2 3 2 7
3 250 Genki Tahara 4 2 4 2 3 9
4 233 Shoya Morita 3 4 3 4 4 11
5 191 Kento Maejima 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 234 Ryo Nakagawa 6 6 6 8 6 18
7 236 Kosuke Samejima 7 7 8 6 7 21
8 190 Shin Kurachi 8 8 7 7 8 23
9 211 Hiroaki Taniguchi 10 9 9 10 9 28

10 235 Hiroyuki Nishihara 9 10 10 9 10 29
11 194 Taich Ootsubo 11 11 11 11 11 33
12 243 Yuto Ogawa 12 12 12 12 13 36
13 175 Henrique Kenji Mizoi 13 13 13 16 12 39
14 213 Masanori Maeda 14 15 14 13 14 42
15 239 Shoya Shimoji 15 14 16 14 15 44
16 81 Kazuki Fujieda 16 16 15 15 16 47
16 102 Hideki Okunari 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 171 Fuga Kawasaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 177 Takahiro Saito 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 184 Kenshiro Yamanaka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 186 Motoyoshi Fuchizaki 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 188 Mikito Ido 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 230 Gaku Hagishima 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 231 Ryo Harada 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 232 Tomoaki Mineo 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 237 Daiki Sato 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 238 Yuichiro Shibata 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 240 Jun Tomimori 16 16 16 16 16 48
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#30. Men's Physique - Open Class C (20)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 248 Ikki Kikuta 2 1 1 2 1 4
2 146 Ehoun Bada Ludovick 1 2 2 1 3 5
3 244 Bougle Antonin 3 3 3 3 4 9
4 246 Katsuya Eguchi 4 4 4 4 2 12
5 207 Poh Keong Yim 5 5 5 5 5 15
6 247 Shohei Kawaguchi 6 7 6 6 6 18
7 185 Sada Chuankou 7 6 7 7 7 21
8 249 Kenta Mochizuki 8 8 8 8 8 24
9 149 Jun Shimazaki 10 9 9 9 10 28

10 125 Ryo Sakiyama 9 10 10 12 9 29
11 204 Kazuki Nishimoto 11 11 12 13 11 34
12 158 Takuya Okazaki 12 12 11 11 13 35
13 201 Yu Miki 13 13 13 10 12 38
14 197 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 15 14 14 14 15 43
15 208 Yusuke Ikeyama 14 15 15 15 14 44
16 128 Toshiaki Tatsumi 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 153 Taichi Imura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 192 Junichirou Nishioka 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 200 Syoma Kimura 16 16 16 16 16 48
16 245 Hikaru Dobashi 16 16 16 16 16 48

 
#31. Men's Classic Physique - Novice (4)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 255 Hideki Takamatsu 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 253 Ryoma Kato 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 252 Ryo Inoue 3 3 4 3 4 10
4 254 Manabu Kawata 4 4 3 4 3 11

 
#32. Men's Classic Physique - Junior (1)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 256 Inseop Lee 1 1 1 1 1 3

 
#33. Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+ (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 257 Yuya Muramatsu 1 1 2 2 1 4
2 197 Katsuyoshi Yamaguchi 2 2 1 1 2 5
3 254 Manabu Kawata 3 3 3 3 3 9
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#34. Men's Classic Physique - Open (16)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 251 Alejandro Aguilar 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 261 Kotaro Matsubara 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 233 Shoya Morita 3 4 3 4 3 10
4 259 Felipe Hideyuki Fukai 4 3 5 3 4 11
5 244 Bougle Antonin 5 5 6 5 6 16
6 264 Yuta Uchiyama 6 6 4 6 5 17
7 255 Hideki Takamatsu 7 7 8 7 7 21
8 260 Ippei Kurita 8 8 7 8 8 24
9 225 Nagi Nishiyama 10 9 9 11 10 29

10 177 Takahiro Saito 11 12 10 9 9 30
11 262 Makoto Okabe 9 10 11 12 11 32
12 217 Toshiki Hasegawa 12 11 12 10 13 35
13 257 Yuya Muramatsu 14 13 14 13 12 40
14 253 Ryoma Kato 13 14 13 14 14 41
15 252 Ryo Inoue 15 15 16 15 15 45
16 263 Ryutaro Watanabe 16 16 15 16 16 48

 
#35. Men's Bodybuilding - Novice (3)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 266 Shota Yarimoto 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 252 Ryo Inoue 2 2 2 2 2 6
3 265 Nagi Wakimoto 3 3 3 3 3 9

 
#36. Men's Bodybuilding - Open (5)

Plc Cmp # Name J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 T
1 227 Kazuma Oishi 1 1 1 1 1 3
2 269 Yuji Shimada 3 2 4 2 2 7
3 267 Mark Deyss 2 3 3 4 3 9
4 268 Kentaro Kaneko 4 4 2 3 4 11
5 252 Ryo Inoue 5 5 5 5 5 15
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